AHTEE WERG AEER

RE

A|H RE YA XH BE |
5 30|BIEEHHABBEHR (5~985) 1,200,000 | 1,200,000 | .
5| 31| HAERRATARRSA S 4,142 | 1,195,858
5| 31| AERALHTRKRSA S 6,100 | 1,189,758
6| 3LHR |RRTREBBRISH 1,140 | 1,188,618 |
6] 10|MHER |TULi— 1A 18,000 | 1,170,618
6| 30|HEMENHAKRRCA S 2,173 | 1,168,445
6| So|EEMRHATAMRCAS 3,820 | 1,164,625
6] 30| WIREARERIMEELI6 A 5 _ 630 | 1,163,995
7] 19|WBR _ [D7AN. 20T 1294 17,788 | 1,146,206
7| 20| REA B HIRMEERLT H 9 630 | 1,145576|
7] 31 [ MA R M7 A 5 " 630 | 1,144,945

() 31 [MEMRHTARRTE 2 - 4,153 | 1,140,793

[ s jmEmEdEARAS 6,785 | 1,134,008
8| S|HWHBR |/—btva. B 54,702 | 1,079,306 |

8| 28| HIEANENIMBXISA 2 630 | 1,078,676
8| 31 AHMARTINALSH % " 630 | 1,078,046
8| 31|MEHEHTAKRBRSAS 5142 1,072,904
8| 31 |AERRHTARRSASH 2,000 | 1070904 | -
of s|mzEmzHteRRn | 4873 | 1,066,031

9| 28/RHMAHEXRIEOE S 630 | 1,065401
o| s0[AEMRATARRIAS 3,984 | 1061417
of solmETmEHTAKRRAS 5,133 | 1,056,284

10| 10|B MY BRI EDHE (10~3A%5) 1440000 2,496,284

Y 2o EEBARENMBER 108 5 630 | 2,495,654
of sifEEHBHTAKRRIOES 5282 | 2490372

10| 31[EMAR =M 108 630 | 2489742

1| 28| RBMAH TSR 1185 630 | 2489,112

1] so| AERARHTARRI1AS 3553 | 2485559

11| so|REMRATAKRRI1AS 4,492 | 2,481,067

1| 0| RMBMABREMMFEH115% 630 | 2480437

12| 24| @HBARE WL 1285 630 | 2,479,807

12| 31|@EEHRATARE 128 S 4272 | 2475535

12| 31| EEHEHTARRI2ZES 5,704 | 2,469,831
1] 20{@HIBAR SR A5 - 1500 | 2,468,331
1| 24|BHR  [ISVRTPIIL (U9 7,800 | 2,460,531

1| 3AMBAHERESEE A S 630 | 2,459,901
1| 31 |[EEFEYTAKRIAS 6,565

2,453,336




. .

AN E S A S | s | 630 | 2.452,706

1
1| 31| HERERATARRIAS - | 4572 | 2448134
o 17[REMANEMMEN2AS B | 1500 | 2,446,634
2| B[ REMANENMES2AS o 630 | 2446004 |
2| 0/ MEFEAHTIHR2AS | | 7250] 2438754
2| 29| R BANE RIS 2 5 9 S - 630 | - 2438,124
2| 0| MEFRLHTAKR2ES - | 4605| 2433519
3| S/EHR |FWMEIER ' - 187,000 | 2,246,519 |
3| O|MMR |M#E. USBAEUR - 1953 | 2244566 |
3| 16| REEANE XIS A 5 | C B " 15500 | 2,243,066
3| 30{WHBANEHMALA S - 630 | 2242436 |
3| s1|mEHmEATAREI S - | 3483 | 2,238,953
BEBIEFCEY [t Lk, - o - 1924 2,237,029
pa ‘ ‘ . — T

okt . 2,640000{ 402971 | 2,237,029




